
ADAC ACW Arena Retro Rallye 26./27.02.2022

Triple-Wertung

Platz STNR Fahrer Beifahrer Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Gesamt Abstand Abstand2

1 16 Köhlhoff Christian Müller Peter 00:00:00,93 00:00:02,65 00:00:01,17 00:00:04,75

2 21 Sassenberg Erwin Breder Regina 00:00:03,40 00:00:02,06 00:00:00,83 00:00:06,29 00:00:01,54

3 15 Rosteck Wolfgang Remmert Maro 00:00:01,36 00:00:02,12 00:00:03,31 00:00:06,79 00:00:00,50 00:00:00,50

4 23 Reinartz Helmut Reinartz Ute 00:00:02,57 00:00:03,07 00:00:02,53 00:00:08,17 00:00:01,38 00:00:01,38

5 48 Biskup Jannis Müller Annegret 00:00:03,97 00:00:04,76 00:00:02,21 00:00:10,94 00:00:02,77 00:00:02,77

6 6 Laeseke Marco Höppner Ingo 00:00:11,95 00:00:02,84 00:00:03,19 00:00:17,98 00:00:07,04 00:00:07,04

7 18 Kirschbaum Hans-Jürgen Nordhaus Andrea 00:00:16,12 00:00:03,83 00:00:03,36 00:00:23,31 00:00:05,33 00:00:05,33

8 30 Kretschmar Mario Bahlo Marvin-Ray 00:01:04,93 00:00:02,30 00:00:02,16 00:01:09,39 00:00:46,08 00:00:46,08

9 31 Dietkron Christian Lutz Bernd 00:01:05,03 00:00:02,70 00:00:02,23 00:01:09,96 00:00:00,57 00:00:00,57

10 26 Schneider-Wild Silke Nolte Cathleen 00:00:02,61 00:02:13,53 00:00:03,41 00:02:19,55 00:01:09,59 00:01:09,59

11 28 Wild Jörg Hörnicke Sandra 00:01:02,30 00:00:02,30 00:01:16,22 00:02:20,82 00:00:01,27 00:00:01,27

12 24 Julich Kerstin Jabs Sven 00:00:03,23 00:00:02,38 00:04:16,14 00:04:21,75 00:02:00,93 00:02:00,93

13 2 Peters Georg Hillebrand Georg 00:06:27,88 00:00:07,31 00:00:08,81 00:06:44,00 00:02:22,25 00:02:22,25

14 34 Imiolczyk Heiko Niggemann Markus 00:01:37,08 00:02:22,55 00:07:12,27 00:11:11,90 00:04:27,90 00:04:27,90


